NIE-CFFP120G-01E
FP-120G-60 Finger Puncher
Preparing joints for Nitta CFTG-18SG
￭ For belt joints in 120mm x 10mm finger geometry
￭ For up to 60mm width, 7.5mm thickness
belts
￭ Special finger puncher for CFTG-18SG
with V-guide
Features
￭ Punching both ends
￭ Precise position 10mm indexing punch
￭ Includes slot to accomodate molded-in V-guide
For Nitta CFTG-18SG
Item
Punching
System
Dimensions
Max. Width
[mm]
Max. Thickness
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
FP-120G-60
10mm Indexing
Punch
260mm W x 420mm L x 372mm H
60 7.5 20.0
The specification is subject to change for improvement without notice
Hansaallee 201, 40549 Düsseldorf, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)211 537535 0 Fax: +49 (0)211 537535 35
Email: sales@nitta.de
Specifications